Advanced Technology of “Miniature”
Head Office : 1-22-14 Yaguchi, Ohta-ku, Tokyo 146-0093, Japan
Tel :+81-3-3756-3921 Fax :+81-3-3756-3232
mail : intldept＠kss-superdrive.co.jp
代理店：
总公司 : 邮编146-0093　东京都大田区矢口1-22-14
202404 Copyright© KSS Co.,Ltd. All Rights Reserved

Nut dimension　螺母尺寸
Model number
型号D L L1
Across Flats width
对边距离
W
Across Flats length
对边长度
V
MDynamic
动额定负载Ca
Static
静额定负载Coa
NSG0401 4 1 4.15 450 / 450 600 / 600 11 19 5 10 3 M9x0.75 NSG0401
NSG0601 6 1 6.20 560 / 560 950 / 950 12 20 6 10 3 M10x1.0 NSG0601
NSG0602 6 2 6.20 770 / 770 1150 / 1150 12 21 6 10 3 M10x1.0 NSG0602
NSG0801 8 1 8.20 650 / 650 1300 / 1300 16 22 8 14 5 M14x1.0 NSG0801
NSG0802 8 2 8.30 1300 / 1300 2300 / 2300 16 23 8 14 5 M14x1.0 NSG0802
NSG0805 8 5 8.30 1850 / 1150 3000 / 1500 16 30.5 8 14 5 M14x1.0 NSG0805
NSG1002 10 2 10.30 2050 / 2050 3650 / 3650 19 27 8 17 5 M16x1.0 NSG1002
NSG1004 10 4 10.30 3000 / 1800 5200 / 2600 19 28 8 17 5 M16x1.0 NSG1004
NSG1202 12 2 12.30 2250 / 2250 4550 / 4550 24 28 8 22 5 M20x1.0 NSG1202
NSG1204 12 4 12.30 4100 / 2500 7400 / 3700 24 29 8 22 5 M20x1.0 NSG1204
注1)NSG0401型号由于DIN规格没有做规定，所以对标ISO规格。
注2)法兰型的螺母形状可以订制品对应。
Precision Ball Screws　精密滚珠丝杠
Single Nut with M-thread